
ID First Name Last Name Gender Birthday School OG Result (sec) Position (VS1)

13 Timo Hofbauer m 04.07.2011 VS Horn vs1 10,88 1

134 Lionel Neuhold m 25.09.2011 VS Eggenburg vs1 10,93 2

145 Samuel Höllinger m 15.05.2012 VS Geras vs1 11,59 3

23 Ahmad Hashimi m 03.03.2011 VS Horn vs1 11,62 4

27 Luca Hofbauer m 05.03.2012 VS Horn vs1 11,62 4

136 Franz Figl m 01.11.2011 VS Eggenburg vs1 11,88 6

32 Najm Abdul-Karim m 31.03.2012 VS Horn vs1 11,90 7

14 Florian Mayer m 05.05.2012 VS Horn vs1 12,06 8

34 Gyula MATE m 22.08.2012 VS Horn vs1 12,16 9

6 Fabian Band m 05.06.2011 VS Horn vs1 12,32 10

11 Simon Celoud m 16.02.2012 VS Horn vs1 12,34 11

3 Johann Angelmayer m 24.12.2011 VS Horn vs1 12,66 12

21 Amel Ferhatbegovic m 25.10.2011 VS Horn vs1 13,06 13

25 Alexander Heilmeier m 24.07.2012 VS Horn vs1 13,09 14

26 Sebastian Herzog m 26.07.2012 VS Horn vs1 13,37 15

24 Gerhard Haslinger m 04.06.2012 VS Horn vs1 14,03 16

159 Lukas Brazdil m 13.01.2012 VS Mold vs1 14,91 17

22 Erik Hainböck m 07.02.2012 VS Horn vs1 15,12 18

VS1 Results from Competition 60m



ID First Name Last Name Gender Birthday School OG Result (sec) Position (VS1)

2 Ajla Ajanovic f 21.10.2011 VS Horn vs1 11,72 1

7 Mareen Band f 05.06.2011 VS Horn vs1 12,41 2

30 Jana Saed f 11.01.2011 VS Horn vs1 12,46 3

15 Kristina Pucher f 26.04.2012 VS Horn vs1 12,69 4

12 Milena Hirsch f 03.01.2011 VS Horn vs1 12,75 5

28 Ajla Lentschig f 25.02.2012 VS Horn vs1 13,78 6

18 Victoria Siegl f 04.07.2012 VS Horn vs1 13,87 7

5 Sarah Augusta f 31.08.2011 VS Horn vs1 13,94 8

9 Katharina Böhm f 22.11.2011 VS Horn vs1 14,15 9

33 Hadia Hashimi f 03.03.2012 VS Horn vs1 14,78 10

VS1 Results from Competition 60m



ID First Name Last Name Gender Birthday School OG Result (m) Position (VS1)

27 Luca Hofbauer m 05.03.2012 VS Horn vs1 2,71 1

23 Ahmad Hashimi m 03.03.2011 VS Horn vs1 2,69 2

136 Franz Figl m 01.11.2011 VS Eggenburg vs1 2,67 3

32 Najm Abdul-Karim m 31.03.2012 VS Horn vs1 2,53 4

14 Florian Mayer m 05.05.2012 VS Horn vs1 2,50 5

145 Samuel Höllinger m 15.05.2012 VS Geras vs1 2,50 5

6 Fabian Band m 05.06.2011 VS Horn vs1 2,34 7

13 Timo Hofbauer m 04.07.2011 VS Horn vs1 2,32 8

134 Lionel Neuhold m 25.09.2011 VS Eggenburg vs1 2,30 9

24 Gerhard Haslinger m 04.06.2012 VS Horn vs1 2,28 10

3 Johann Angelmayer m 24.12.2011 VS Horn vs1 2,25 11

25 Alexander Heilmeier m 24.07.2012 VS Horn vs1 2,22 12

1 Qasem Abdul-Karim m 01.03.2011 VS Horn vs1 1,99 13

11 Simon Celoud m 16.02.2012 VS Horn vs1 1,84 14

34 Gyula MATE m 22.08.2012 VS Horn vs1 1,82 15

26 Sebastian Herzog m 26.07.2012 VS Horn vs1 1,79 16

35 Manuel Elsigan m 02.03.2012 VS Horn vs1 1,79 16

22 Erik Hainböck m 07.02.2012 VS Horn vs1 1,69 18

159 Lukas Brazdil m 13.01.2012 VS Mold vs1 1,68 19

21 Amel Ferhatbegovic m 25.10.2011 VS Horn vs1 1,65 20

VS1 Results from Competition Long jump



ID First Name Last Name Gender Birthday School OG Result (m) Position (VS1)

2 Ajla Ajanovic f 21.10.2011 VS Horn vs1 2,04 1

5 Sarah Augusta f 31.08.2011 VS Horn vs1 2,04 1

7 Mareen Band f 05.06.2011 VS Horn vs1 2,03 3

10 Hanna Bör f 30.01.2012 VS Horn vs1 1,95 4

30 Jana Saed f 11.01.2011 VS Horn vs1 1,87 5

18 Victoria Siegl f 04.07.2012 VS Horn vs1 1,82 6

12 Milena Hirsch f 03.01.2011 VS Horn vs1 1,79 7

8 Lilia Bauer f 23.02.2012 VS Horn vs1 1,77 8

15 Kristina Pucher f 26.04.2012 VS Horn vs1 1,72 9

17 Gloria Siegl f 04.07.2012 VS Horn vs1 1,71 10

9 Katharina Böhm f 22.11.2011 VS Horn vs1 1,61 11

33 Hadia Hashimi f 03.03.2012 VS Horn vs1 1,61 11

19 Doreen Freitag f 03.01.2012 VS Horn vs1 1,57 13

28 Ajla Lentschig f 25.02.2012 VS Horn vs1 1,49 14

VS1 Results from Competition Long jump



ID First Name Last Name Gender Birthday School OG Result (m) Position (VS1)

145 Samuel Höllinger m 15.05.2012 VS Geras vs1 25,70 1

134 Lionel Neuhold m 25.09.2011 VS Eggenburg vs1 22,60 2

27 Luca Hofbauer m 05.03.2012 VS Horn vs1 21,15 3

32 Najm Abdul-Karim m 31.03.2012 VS Horn vs1 20,80 4

136 Franz Figl m 01.11.2011 VS Eggenburg vs1 17,35 5

23 Ahmad Hashimi m 03.03.2011 VS Horn vs1 17,15 6

1 Qasem Abdul-Karim m 01.03.2011 VS Horn vs1 16,35 7

13 Timo Hofbauer m 04.07.2011 VS Horn vs1 15,85 8

25 Alexander Heilmeier m 24.07.2012 VS Horn vs1 14,60 9

35 Manuel Elsigan m 02.03.2012 VS Horn vs1 10,75 10

14 Florian Mayer m 05.05.2012 VS Horn vs1 10,30 11

3 Johann Angelmayer m 24.12.2011 VS Horn vs1 9,65 12

6 Fabian Band m 05.06.2011 VS Horn vs1 9,55 13

159 Lukas Brazdil m 13.01.2012 VS Mold vs1 9,35 14

11 Simon Celoud m 16.02.2012 VS Horn vs1 8,10 15

22 Erik Hainböck m 07.02.2012 VS Horn vs1 8,10 15

VS1 Results from Competition Rounders



ID First Name Last Name Gender Birthday School OG Result (m) Position (VS1)

2 Ajla Ajanovic f 21.10.2011 VS Horn vs1 12,85 1

28 Ajla Lentschig f 25.02.2012 VS Horn vs1 11,65 2

8 Lilia Bauer f 23.02.2012 VS Horn vs1 11,25 3

5 Sarah Augusta f 31.08.2011 VS Horn vs1 10,50 4

33 Hadia Hashimi f 03.03.2012 VS Horn vs1 8,10 5

10 Hanna Bör f 30.01.2012 VS Horn vs1 7,90 6

30 Jana Saed f 11.01.2011 VS Horn vs1 7,90 6

12 Milena Hirsch f 03.01.2011 VS Horn vs1 7,75 8

15 Kristina Pucher f 26.04.2012 VS Horn vs1 7,55 9

17 Gloria Siegl f 04.07.2012 VS Horn vs1 6,90 10

9 Katharina Böhm f 22.11.2011 VS Horn vs1 6,60 11

18 Victoria Siegl f 04.07.2012 VS Horn vs1 4,60 12

VS1 Results from Competition Rounders


